
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TV   TIME (ET)
FRIDAY OCT. 20 COUNTDOWN TO CRAZINESS PRES. BY DELTA AIR LINES DURHAM, N.C. TBD   7:00 P.M.
FRIDAY OCT. 27 NORTHWEST MISSOURI STATE (EXHIBITION) DURHAM, N.C. TBD   7:00 P.M.
SATURDAY NOV. 4 BOWIE STATE (EXHIBITION) DURHAM, N.C. TBD   1:00 P.M.
FRIDAY NOV. 10 ELON DURHAM, N.C. ACC NETWORK EXTRA TBD
SATURDAY NOV. 11 UTAH VALLEY DURHAM, N.C. ACC NETWORK EXTRA TBD

STATE FARM CHAMPIONS CLASSIC
Tuesday Nov. 14 vs. Michigan State & Chicago, Ill. ESPN   7:00 p.m.

FRIDAY NOV. 17 SOUTHERN DURHAM, N.C. RSN   7:00 P.M.

PK80 PRESENTED BY STATE FARM
MONDAY NOV. 20 FURMAN DURHAM, N.C. ACC NETWORK EXTRA TBD
Thursday Nov. 23 vs. Portland State ^ Portland, Ore. ESPN   4:30 p.m.
Friday Nov. 24 vs. Butler/Texas ^ Portland, Ore. TBD   TBD
Sunday Nov. 26 vs. TBD ^ Portland, Ore. TBD   TBD

ACC / BIG TEN CHALLENGE
Wednesday Nov. 29 at Indiana Bloomington, Ind. ESPN   9:30 p.m.

SATURDAY DEC. 2 SOUTH DAKOTA DURHAM, N.C. ESPN2   3:30 P.M.
TUESDAY DEC. 5 SAINT FRANCIS (PA.) DURHAM, N.C. ESPNU   9:00 P.M.
Saturday Dec. 9 at Boston College * Chestnut Hill, Mass. ESPN   12:00 p.m.
WEDNESDAY DEC. 20 EVANSVILLE DURHAM, N.C. ESPN2   7:00 P.M.
SATURDAY DEC. 30 FLORIDA STATE * DURHAM, N.C. CBS   2:00 P.M.
Saturday Jan. 6 at N.C. State * Raleigh, N.C. ESPN   2:00/8:00 p.m.
Wednesday Jan. 10 at Pittsburgh * Pittsburgh, Pa. ESPN2   7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY JAN. 13 WAKE FOREST * DURHAM, N.C. ACC NETWORK 12:00 P.M.
Monday Jan. 15 at Miami * Coral Gables, Fla. ESPN   7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY JAN. 20 PITTSBURGH * DURHAM, N.C. ACC NETWORK 4:00  P.M.
Tuesday Jan. 23 at Wake Forest * Winston-Salem, N.C. ACC Network  9:00 p.m.
SATURDAY JAN. 27 VIRGINIA * DURHAM, N.C. CBS   2:00 P.M.
MONDAY JAN. 29 NOTRE DAME * DURHAM, N.C. ESPN   7:00 P.M.
Saturday Feb. 3 at St. John’s + New York, N.Y. FOX   12:00 p.m.
Thursday Feb. 8 at North Carolina * Chapel Hill, N.C. ESPN/ACC Network 8:00 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 11 at Georgia Tech * Atlanta, Ga. ESPNU   6:00 p.m.
WEDNESDAY FEB. 14 VIRGINIA TECH * DURHAM, N.C. ESPN2   7:00 P.M.
Sunday Feb. 18 at Clemson * Clemson, S.C. ACC Network  1:00 p.m.
WEDNESDAY FEB. 21 LOUISVILLE * DURHAM, N.C. ESPN   9:00 P.M.
SATURDAY FEB. 24 SYRACUSE * DURHAM, N.C. ESPN   TBD
Monday Feb. 26 at Virginia Tech * Blacksburg, Va. ESPN   7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY MARCH 3 NORTH CAROLINA * DURHAM, N.C. ESPN   8:15 P.M.

ACC TOURNAMENT
Tues.-Sat. March 6-10 ACC Tournament                    # Brooklyn, N.Y. ESPN/ACC Network

& United Center
^ The Rose Quarter
+ Madison Square Garden
# Barclays Center
* Denotes ACC contest
Home games in bold

Schedule as of Sept. 7, 2017

2017-18 DUKE MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE


